
BARNESVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 

VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 

2024 
 

 

    DATE  TEAM      PLACE   TIME 
 

Sat., Aug. 17  St. Clairsville   Barnesville   10:00 AM 

Mon., Aug. 19  Union Local   Union Local  5:30 PM 

Tues., Aug. 20  Shadyside   Barnesville  5:30 PM 

Thurs., Aug. 22 Buckeye Local  Buckeye Local 5:00 PM 

Mon., Aug. 26  River    Barnesville  5:30 PM 

Wed., Aug. 28  Shenandoah   Barnesville  5:30 PM 

Thurs., Aug. 29 Shadyside   Shadyside  5:30 PM 

Sat., Aug. 31  Buckeye Trail   Buckeye Trail             1:00 PM 

Tues., Sept. 3  Harrison Central  Harrison Central 5:30 PM 

Mon., Sept. 9  Wheeling Central  Barnesville  5:30 PM 

Tues., Sept. 10  River    River   5:30 PM 

Thurs., Sept. 12 Caldwell   Barnesville  5:30 PM 

Tues., Sept. 17  Union Local   Barnesville  5:30 PM 

Thurs., Sept. 19 Monroe Central  Barnesville  5:30 PM 

Mon., Sept. 23             Shenandoah   Shenandoah  5:30 PM 

Tues., Sept. 24  Buckeye Local  Barnesville  6:00 PM 

Thurs., Sept. 26 Caldwell   Caldwell  5:30 PM  

Mon., Sept. 30  Wheeling Central  Wheeling  5:30 PM 

Thurs., Oct. 3  Monroe Central  Monroe Central 5:30 PM 

Mon., Oct. 7  Harrison Central   Barnesville  5:30 PM 

Tues., Oct. 8  OVAC Semi-Final     TBA                 TBA  

Sat., Oct. 12  OVAC Finals   ECO Center     TBA 

 

    Sectionals      TBA      TBA 


